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Exhibit A

David. J. Powers & Associates, Inc.
David. J. Powers & Associates, Inc.

Environmental Science Associates
ICF Jones & Stokes, Inc.

ICF Jones & Stokes, Inc.

Keyser Marston Associates, Inc.
Metropolitan Plannng Group
Metropolitan Plannng Group
Nyanda & Associates, LLC

Peninsula Wellness Community

556 EI Camino Real

1300 Bayshore Highway

1499 Bayshore Highway

The Village at Burlingame

Feasibility Study - Lots F & N

1499 Bayshore Highway (Planning Consultant)
1300 Bayshore Highway (Planning Consultant)
BMR Program Administration

12/31/2022
12/31/2020
12/31/2020
12/31/2019
12/31/2019
12/31/2019
12/31/2019
12/31/2020
12/31/2020

$197,990.00
$66,382.00
$156,803.00
$134,080.00
$161,354.00
$15,000.00
$20,329.75
$38,376.00
$30,450.00



