Planning Division Professional Services Contracts

Consultant	Project		Contract Amount
		Extended Date	(includes augments)
David. J. Powers & Associates, Inc.	Peninsula Wellness Community	12/31/2022	\$197,990.00
David. J. Powers & Associates, Inc.	556 El Camino Real	12/31/2020	\$66,382.00
Environmental Science Associates	1300 Bayshore Highway	12/31/2020	\$156,803.00
ICF Jones & Stokes, Inc.	1499 Bayshore Highway	12/31/2019	\$134,080.00
ICF Jones & Stokes, Inc.	The Village at Burlingame	12/31/2019	\$161,354.00
Keyser Marston Associates, Inc.	Feasibility Study - Lots F & N	12/31/2019	\$15,000.00
Metropolitan Plannng Group	1499 Bayshore Highway (Planning Consultant)	12/31/2019	\$20,329.75
Metropolitan Plannng Group	1300 Bayshore Highway (Planning Consultant)	12/31/2020	\$38,376.00
Nyanda & Associates, LLC	BMR Program Administration	12/31/2020	\$30,450.00